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T-Bar Systems

Seismic Ceiling System

Mitred Top Hat

Integrated Grid Lighting

Accessories

T-Bar Systems

Seismic Ceiling System

Mitred Top Hat

Integrated Grid Lighting

Accessories
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KLBH4000

AST3600

KL3600

KL600

KL1200

Architectural ceiling systems

A93S

A90S

KL100VF1

A95

VF2 CL315 2424-4

Kwikloc Regal Ceiling Grid

PART NO. DESCRIPTION LENGTH 
MM

PIECES / 
PACK

 PRICE / 
LENGTH 
GST EXC 

GRID COMPONENTS
KL3600 Kwikloc Main Tee 3600 20 $33.82

KL1200 Kwikloc 1200 Cross Tee 1200 60 $11.88

KL600 Kwikloc 600 Cross Tee 600 60 $5.58

WALL ANGLE & BULKHEAD
AST3600 Kwikloc Standard Wall Angle 3600 10 $22.22

ASL3600 Kwikloc Shadowline Wall Angle 3600 10 $27.04

KLBH4000 Kwikloc 4000 13mm Bulkhead 4000 10 $42.45

ACCESSORIES
2424 Spring Suspension Hanger 5mm 500  $2.09 

2424-4 Spring Suspension Hanger 4mm 100  $2.01 

A90S Right Angle Bracket 100  $1.04

A93S Shadowline Angle Bracket 100  $2.15 

A95 2 Hole Angle Clip 100  $1.04 

CL315 Blub Clip Spring Suspension Hanger 500  $2.09

KL100 Kwikloc Bracket 100  $1.25 

MULTIDX Hold Down Clip 100  $1.79 

SR2.5 2.5mm Galv Suspension Rod 3600 100  $3.59 

SR4.0 4.0mm Galv Suspension Rod 3600 50  $6.27 

SR5.0 5.0mm Galv Suspension Rod 3600 50  $6.76 

VF1 Purlin Clip – Steel 100  $1.25 

VF2 Purlin Clip – Timber / Steel 100  $1.18 

VF1

A95

VF2 CL315
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Kwikloc Regal Ceiling Grid

PART NO. DESCRIPTION LENGTH 
MM

PIECES 
/ PACK

GRID COMPONENTS
KL3600 Kwikloc Main Tee 3600 20

KL1200 Kwikloc 1200 Cross Tee 1200 60

KL600 Kwikloc 600 Cross Tee 600 60

WALL ANGLE & BULKHEAD
AST3600 Kwikloc Standard Wall Angle 3600 10

ASL3600 Kwikloc Shadowline Wall Angle 3600 10

KLBH4000 Kwikloc 4000 13mm Bulkhead 4000 10

ACCESSORIES
2424 Spring Suspension Hanger 5mm 500

2424-4 Spring Suspension Hanger 4mm 100

A90S Right Angle Bracket 100

A93S Shadowline Angle Bracket 100

A95 2 Hole Angle Clip 100

CL315 Blub Clip Spring Suspension Hanger 500

KL100 Kwikloc Bracket 100

MULTIDX Hold Down Clip 100

SR2.5 2.5mm Galv Suspension Rod 3600 100

SR4.0 4.0mm Galv Suspension Rod 3600 50

SR5.0 5.0mm Galv Suspension Rod 3600 50

VF1 Purlin Clip – Steel 100

VF2 Purlin Clip – Timber / Steel 100
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ASTS3600

ASTSA/B3600 ASTS3600XL

KL3600S

KL600S

KL1200S

Architectural ceiling systems

A93S

KLSEI85

ASLS3600XL

KLPLSEI3600

A90S

Kwikloc Seismic Ceiling Grid

PART NO. DESCRIPTION LENGTH 
MM

PIECES 
/ PACK

 PRICE / 
LENGTH 
GST EXC 

GRID COMPONENTS

KL3600S Kwikloc Seismic Main Tee 3600 20  $40.59 

KL1200S Kwikloc Seismic 1200 Cross Tee 1200 60  $14.20

KL600S Kwikloc Seismic 600 Cross Tee 600 60  $6.31 

WALL ANGLE & BULKHEAD

ASTS3600 Kwikloc Seismic Fixed Side Wall Angle 3600 10  $35.38 

ASTSA/B3600 Kwikloc Seismic 2 Part A/B Floating Wall 
Angle 

3600 8  $65.78 

ASLS3600 Kwikloc Seismic Fixed Shadowline Wall 
Angle

3600 10  $44.21 

ASLSA/B3600 Kwikloc Seismic 2-part Floating Shadowline 
Wall Angle

3600 8  $74.55 

ASTS3600XL Kwikloc 32mm Seismic Extra Ribbed  
Wall Angle

3600 10  $43.40 

ASLS3600XL Kwikloc Seismic Extra Ribbed Shadowline 
wall angle

3600 10 $55.69

KLPLSEI3600 Kwikloc Plaster to Grid Trim 3600 12  $56.05 

ACCESSORIES

2424-4 Spring Suspension Hanger 4mm 100  $2.01 

A90S Seismic Fixed Side Right Angle Bracket 100  $1.04 

A93S Seismic Fixed Side Shadowline Angle 
Bracket

100  $2.15 

KLSEI150 Kwikloc Seismic 2 Part Floating Wall Angle 
Bracket

 $8.04 

KLSEI175 Kwikloc Seismic Cross Tee Clip  $2.68 

KLSEI85 Kwikloc Seismic XL/Plaster to Grid Bracket  $1.55 

KLSEI85SL Kwikloc Seismic XL/Plaster to Grid Bracket 
Slotted

$2.43

KLGRD-10K Kwikloc Gridlok Seismic Brace Connector  $122.56 

HUX6 Hillti Masonry Seismic Screw Bolt 6x55 100  $3.20 

RIVET 5/32 Aluminium Rivet (500) 500  $123.86 

SR2.5 2.5mm Galv Suspension Rod 3600 100  $3.59 

SR4.0 4.0mm Galv Suspension Rod 3600 100  $6.27 

TSO55 Iconns Masonry Seismic Suspension Toggle 100  $2.82 

2424-4
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Kwikloc Seismic Ceiling Grid

PART NO. DESCRIPTION LENGTH 
MM

PIECES 
/ PACK

GRID COMPONENTS

KL3600S Kwikloc Seismic Main Tee 3600 20

KL1200S Kwikloc Seismic 1200 Cross Tee 1200 60

KL600S Kwikloc Seismic 600 Cross Tee 600 60

WALL ANGLE & BULKHEAD

ASTS3600 Kwikloc Seismic Fixed Side Wall Angle 3600 10

ASTSA/B3600 Kwikloc Seismic 2 Part A/B Floating Wall Angle 3600 8

ASLS3600 Kwikloc Seismic Fixed Shadowline Wall Angle 3600 10

ASLSA/B3600 Kwikloc Seismic 2-part Floating Shadowline Wall Angle 3600 8

ASTS3600XL Kwikloc 32mm Seismic Extra Ribbed  
Wall Angle

3600 10

ASLS3600XL Kwikloc Seismic Extra Ribbed Shadowline wall angle 3600 10

KLPLSEI3600 Kwikloc Plaster to Grid Trim 3600 12

ACCESSORIES

2424-4 Spring Suspension Hanger 4mm 100

A90S Seismic Fixed Side Right Angle Bracket 100

A93S Seismic Fixed Side Shadowline Angle Bracket 100

KLSEI150 Kwikloc Seismic 2 Part Floating Wall Angle Bracket

KLSEI175 Kwikloc Seismic Cross Tee Clip

KLSEI85 Kwikloc Seismic XL/Plaster to Grid Bracket

KLSEI85SL Kwikloc Seismic XL/Plaster to Grid Bracket Slotted

KLGRD-10K Kwikloc Gridlok Seismic Brace Connector

HUX6 Hillti Masonry Seismic Screw Bolt 6x55 100

RIVET 5/32 Aluminium Rivet (500) 500

SR2.5 2.5mm Galv Suspension Rod 3600 100

SR4.0 4.0mm Galv Suspension Rod 3600 100

TSO55 Iconns Masonry Seismic Suspension Toggle 100
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Kwikloc Black Ceiling Grid
PART NO. DESCRIPTION LENGTH 

MM
PIECES / 

PACK

 PRICE / 
LENGTH 
GST EXC 

GRID COMPONENTS

KL3600BL Kwikloc Black Main Tee 3600 20 $42.38

KL1200BL Kwikloc Black 1200 Cross Tee 1200 60  $14.13 

KL600BL Kwikloc Black 600 Cross Tee 600 60  $7.06

WALL ANGLE & BULKHEAD

AST3600BL Kwikloc Black Standard Wall Angle 3600 10  $29.66

ASL3600BL Kwikloc Black Shadowline Wall Angle 3600 10 $32.05 

ACCESSORIES

Refer to the Kwikloc Regal or Seismic Range

Kwikloc Aquatic Ceiling Grid

PART NO. DESCRIPTION LENGTH 
MM

PIECES / 
PACK

 PRICE / 
LENGTH 
GST EXC 

GRID COMPONENTS

KL3600AQ Kwikloc Aquatic Main Tee 3600 20  $45.27 

KL1200AQ Kwikloc Aquatic 1200 Cross Tee 1200 60  $15.15 

KL600AQ Kwikloc Aquatic 600 Cross Tee 600 60  $7.59 

WALL ANGLE & BULKHEAD

AST3600AQ Kwikloc Aquatic Standard Wall Angle 3600 10  $23.73 

ASL3600AQ Kwikloc Aquatic Shadowline Wall Angle 3600 10  $31.61 

ASTS3600XLAQ Kwikloc Aquatic Seismic Wall Angle 3600 10  $48.23 

ACCESSORIES

KL100-AL Kwikloc Aquatic Wall Angle Bracket 100  $6.44 

KLSEI85-AL Kwikloc Aquatic Seismic Wall Angle Brack-
et

100  $7.81 

KLSEI85-SL-AL Kwikloc Aquatic Seismic Wall Angle Slot-
ted Bracket

100 $7.81

A90A Right Angle Bracket Aluminium 100 $2.90

A90SA $2.90

A93SLA

A935A

SRA4.0 4mm Aluminium Wire 3600 50  $11.89

VFA3 Aluminium Purlin Clip Assembly 100  $7.72 

KL1200AQ

Architectural ceiling systems

VFA3

KL3600AQ

KL600AQ
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Kwikloc Aquatic Ceiling Grid

PART NO. DESCRIPTION LENGTH 
MM

PIECES / PACK

GRID COMPONENTS

KL3600AQ Kwikloc Aquatic Main Tee 3600 20

KL1200AQ Kwikloc Aquatic 1200 Cross Tee 1200 60

KL600AQ Kwikloc Aquatic 600 Cross Tee 600 60

WALL ANGLE & BULKHEAD

AST3600AQ Kwikloc Aquatic Standard Wall Angle 3600 10

ASL3600AQ Kwikloc Aquatic Shadowline Wall Angle 3600 10

ASTS3600XLAQ Kwikloc Aquatic Seismic Wall Angle 3600 10

ACCESSORIES

KL100-AL Kwikloc Aquatic Wall Angle Bracket 100

KLSEI85-AL Kwikloc Aquatic Seismic Wall Angle Bracket 100

KLSEI85-SL-AL Kwikloc Aquatic Seismic Wall Angle 
Slotted Bracket

100

A90A Right Angle Bracket Aluminium 100

A90SA

A93SLA

A935A

SRA4.0 4mm Aluminium Wire 3600 50

VFA3 Aluminium Purlin Clip Assembly 100

Kwikloc Black Ceiling Grid

PART NO. DESCRIPTION LENGTH 
MM

PIECES / 
PACK

GRID COMPONENTS

KL3600BL Kwikloc Black Main Tee 3600 20

KL1200BL Kwikloc Black 1200 Cross Tee 1200 60

KL600BL Kwikloc Black 600 Cross Tee 600 60

WALL ANGLE & BULKHEAD

AST3600BL Kwikloc Black Standard Wall Angle 3600 10

ASL3600BL Kwikloc Black Shadowline Wall Angle 3600 10

ACCESSORIES

Refer to the Kwikloc Regal or Seismic Range
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KLBH4000

KL1200P

KL600P

KL3600P

Architectural ceiling systems

 
Kwikloc Premium 15mm Ceiling Grid

PROJECT SUPPLY ONLY - 11 WEEKS LEAD TIME

PART NO. DESCRIPTION LENGTH 
MM

PIECES / 
PACK

 PRICE / 
LENGTH 
GST EXC 

GRID COMPONENTS
KL3600P Kwikloc Premium Main Tee 3600 25 $44.46

KL1200P Kwikloc Premium 1200 Cross Tee 1200 90 $15.56

KL600P Kwikloc Premium 600 Cross Tee 600 60 $8.85

WALL ANGLE & BULKHEAD

AST3600 Kwikloc Standard Wall Angle 3600 10  $22.23 

ASL3600 Kwikloc Shadowline Wall Angle 3600 10  $27.04 

KLBH4000 Kwikloc 4000 13mm Bulkhead 4000 10  $42.45 

ACCESSORIES

Refer to the Kwikloc Regal Range

Kwikloc Natural Anodised Ceiling Grid

PART NO. DESCRIPTION LENGTH 
MM

PIECES / 
PACK

 PRICE / 
LENGTH 
GST EXC 

GRID COMPONENTS

KL3600NA Kwikloc Natural Anodised Main Tee 3600 20  $42.48

KL1200NA Kwikloc Natural Anodised 1200 Cross Tee 1200 60  $14.13 

KL600NA Kwikloc Natural Anodised 600 Cross Tee 600 60  $7.06 

WALL ANGLE & BULKHEAD

AST3600NA Kwikloc Natural Anodised Standard Wall 
Angle

3600 10  $25.56 

ASL3600NA Kwikloc Natural Anodised Shadowline Wall 
Angle

3600 10  $29.16

ASTS3600NA Kwikloc Natural Anodised Seismic Wall 
Angle

3600 10  $40.73

ACCESSORIES

Refer to Kwikloc Regal or Seismic
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Kwikloc Natural Anodised Ceiling Grid

PART NO. DESCRIPTION LENGTH 
MM

PIECES / 
PACK

GRID COMPONENTS

KL3600NA Kwikloc Natural Anodised Main Tee 3600 20

KL1200NA Kwikloc Natural Anodised 1200 Cross Tee 1200 60

KL600NA Kwikloc Natural Anodised 600 Cross Tee 600 60

WALL ANGLE & BULKHEAD

AST3600NA Kwikloc Natural Anodised Standard Wall Angle 3600 10

ASL3600NA Kwikloc Natural Anodised Shadowline Wall Angle 3600 10

ASTS3600NA Kwikloc Natural Anodised Seismic Wall Angle 3600 10

ACCESSORIES

Refer to Kwikloc Regal or Seismic

 
Kwikloc Premium 15mm Ceiling Grid

PROJECT SUPPLY ONLY - 11 WEEKS LEAD TIME

PART NO. DESCRIPTION LENGTH 
MM

PIECES / 
PACK

GRID COMPONENTS
KL3600P Kwikloc Premium Main Tee 3600 25

KL1200P Kwikloc Premium 1200 Cross Tee 1200 90

KL600P Kwikloc Premium 600 Cross Tee 600 60

WALL ANGLE & BULKHEAD

AST3600 Kwikloc Standard Wall Angle 3600 10

ASL3600 Kwikloc Shadowline Wall Angle 3600 10

KLBH4000 Kwikloc 4000 13mm Bulkhead 4000 10

ACCESSORIES

Refer to the Kwikloc Regal Range
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KL3600

KGL12

KGL12LG

KGL12B

KL3600P

Architectural ceiling systems

Kwikloc One-Way Exposed System

PART NO. DESCRIPTION LENGTH 
MM

PIECES 
/ PACK

 PRICE / 
LENGTH 
GST EXC 

GRID COMPONENTS

KL3600 Kwikloc 24mm Face Main Tee 3600 20  $33.82

KL3600P Kwikloc 15mm Face Main Tee 3600 25  $44.46 

KLTH3600PL Kwikloc 32mm Top Hat One Way Main Tee 3600 16  $46.53 

T SPLINE

KLS1200 Kwikloc 24 x 21mm Locking T Spline 1200 120  $7.36

KLS1350 Kwikloc 24 x 21mm Locking T Spline 1350 120  $8.30 

IM1200 Intermediate 1200 T Spline 1195 20  $6.07 

IM1200/TH Intermediate 1200 Top Hat T Spline 1188 20  $6.07 

IM1350 Intermediate 1350 T Spline 1345 20  $6.66 

IM1350/TH Intermediate 1350 Top Hat T Spline 1338 20  $6.66 

Curved Ceiling Products

PART NO. DESCRIPTION LENGTH 
MM

PIECES 
/ PACK

 PRICE / 
LENGTH 
GST EXC 

GRID COMPONENTS

CURV1 Curved Wall Angle / Tee 3600  $83.25

CURV2 Column Rings over 400mm Diameter  $83.25 

CURV3 Column Rings 400mm Diameter and under  $76.33

CURV4 Curved Bulkhead 4000 $103.85 

CURVPK Packaging / Delivery on Curved Products  $99.86

Kwiklux LED Lighting

PART NO. DESCRIPTION LENGTH 
MM

PIECES 
/ PACK

 PRICE / 
LENGTH 
GST EXC 

GRID COMPONENTS

KGL12 Kwiklux LED 24mm Opal Spacer Light 1200 each $381.48

KGL06 Kwiklux LED 24mm Opal Spacer Light 600 each $291.72

KGL12B Kwiklux LED 24mm Black Spacer Light 1200 each $438.60

KGL06B Kwiklux LED 24mm Black Spacer Light 600 each $335.58

KGL12LG Kwiklux LED 24mm Opal Low Glare  
Spacer Light

1200 each $476.34

KGL06LG Kwiklux LED 24mm Opal Low Glare  
Spacer Light

600 each $365.16

KGL12LGB Kwiklux LED 24mm Black Low Glare 
Spacer Light

1200 each $504.90

KGL06LGB Kwiklux LED 24mm Black Low Glare 
Spacer Light

600 each $402.90
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Kwikloc One-Way Exposed System

PART NO. DESCRIPTION LENGTH 
MM

PIECES 
/ PACK

GRID COMPONENTS

KL3600 Kwikloc 24mm Face Main Tee 3600 20

KL3600P Kwikloc 15mm Face Main Tee 3600 25

KLTH3600PL Kwikloc 32mm Top Hat One Way Main Tee 3600 16

T SPLINE

KLS1200 Kwikloc 24 x 21mm Locking T Spline 1200 120

KLS1350 Kwikloc 24 x 21mm Locking T Spline 1350 120

IM1200 Intermediate 1200 T Spline 1195 20

IM1200/TH Intermediate 1200 Top Hat T Spline 1188 20

IM1350 Intermediate 1350 T Spline 1345 20

IM1350/TH Intermediate 1350 Top Hat T Spline 1338 20

Curved Ceiling Products

PART NO. DESCRIPTION LENGTH 
MM

PIECES 
/ PACK

GRID COMPONENTS

CURV1 Curved Wall Angle / Tee 3600

CURV2 Column Rings over 400mm Diameter

CURV3 Column Rings 400mm Diameter and under

CURV4 Curved Bulkhead 4000

CURVPK Packaging / Delivery on Curved Products

Kwiklux LED Lighting

PART NO. DESCRIPTION LENGTH 
MM

PIECES 
/ PACK

GRID COMPONENTS

KGL12 Kwiklux LED 24mm Opal Spacer Light 1200 each

KGL06 Kwiklux LED 24mm Opal Spacer Light 600 each

KGL12B Kwiklux LED 24mm Black Spacer Light 1200 each

KGL06B Kwiklux LED 24mm Black Spacer Light 600 each

KGL12LG Kwiklux LED 24mm Opal Low Glare  
Spacer Light

1200 each

KGL06LG Kwiklux LED 24mm Opal Low Glare  
Spacer Light

600 each

KGL12LGB Kwiklux LED 24mm Black Low Glare Spacer Light 1200 each

KGL06LGB Kwiklux LED 24mm Black Low Glare Spacer Light 600 each
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Architectural ceiling systems

KLTH1350 

50mm

KLTH1500

50mm

38mm

TH200

KLTH1200 

Kwikloc 32mm Mitred Top Hat System -  
Seismic

PART NO. DESCRIPTION LENGTH 
MM

PIECES 
/ PACK

 PRICE / 
LENGTH 
GST EXC 

GRID COMPONENTS

KLTH3600S Kwikloc Seismic Mitred Top Hat 3600 Main 
Tee

3600  $58.26

KLTH1200S Kwikloc Seismic Mitred Top Hat 1200 
Cross Tee

1200  $18.88 

KLTH4050S Kwikloc Seismic Mitred Top Hat 4050 Main 
Tee 

4050  $71.57 

KLTH1350S Kwikloc Seismic Mitred Top Hat 1350 
Cross Tee

1350  $22.68 

KLTH4500S Kwikloc Seismic Mitred Top Hat 4500 Main 
Tee

4500  $79.98 

KLTH1500S Kwikloc Seismic Mitred Top Hat 1500mm 
Cross Tee

1500  $25.72 

Imperial / Anodised Top Hat Projects POA

WALL ANGLE & BULKHEAD

Refer to Kwikloc Seismic

ACCESSORIES

Refer to Kwikloc Seismic

Kwikloc 32mm Mitred Top Hat System -  
Corporate

PART NO. DESCRIPTION LENGTH 
MM

PIECES 
/ PACK

 PRICE / 
LENGTH 
GST EXC 

GRID COMPONENTS

KLTH3600 Kwikloc Corporate Top Hat 3600 Main Tee 3600 16  $51.97

KLTH1200 Kwikloc Corporate Top Hat 1200 Main Tee 1200 48  $16.80 

KLTH4050 Kwikloc Corporate Top Hat 4050 Main Tee 4050 16  $63.64 

KLTH1350 Kwikloc Corporate Top Hat 1350 Main Tee 1350 48  $20.22 

KLTH4500 Kwikloc Corporate Top Hat 4500 Main Tee 4500 16  $71.13 

KLTH1500 Kwikloc Corporate Top Hat 1500 Main Tee 1500 48  $22.89 

Imperial / Anodised Top Hat Projects POA

WALL ANGLE & BULKHEAD

Refer to Kwikloc Regal

ACCESSORIES

TH200 Kwikloc Top Hat Main Tee Joiner 100 $1.86

For other Accessories refer to Kwikloc Regal
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Kwikloc 32mm Mitred Top Hat System -  
Seismic

PART NO. DESCRIPTION LENGTH 
MM

PIECES 
/ PACK

GRID COMPONENTS

KLTH3600S Kwikloc Seismic Mitred Top Hat 3600 Main Tee 3600

KLTH1200S Kwikloc Seismic Mitred Top Hat 1200 Cross Tee 1200

KLTH4050S Kwikloc Seismic Mitred Top Hat 4050 Main Tee 4050

KLTH1350S Kwikloc Seismic Mitred Top Hat 1350 Cross Tee 1350

KLTH4500S Kwikloc Seismic Mitred Top Hat 4500 Main Tee 4500

KLTH1500S Kwikloc Seismic Mitred Top Hat 1500mm Cross Tee 1500

Imperial / Anodised Top Hat Projects POA

WALL ANGLE & BULKHEAD

Refer to Kwikloc Seismic

ACCESSORIES

Refer to Kwikloc Seismic

Kwikloc 32mm Mitred Top Hat System -  
Corporate

PART NO. DESCRIPTION LENGTH 
MM PIECES / PACK

GRID COMPONENTS

KLTH3600 Kwikloc Corporate Top Hat 3600 Main Tee 3600 16

KLTH1200 Kwikloc Corporate Top Hat 1200 Main Tee 1200 48

KLTH4050 Kwikloc Corporate Top Hat 4050 Main Tee 4050 16

KLTH1350 Kwikloc Corporate Top Hat 1350 Main Tee 1350 48

KLTH4500 Kwikloc Corporate Top Hat 4500 Main Tee 4500 16

KLTH1500 Kwikloc Corporate Top Hat 1500 Main Tee 1500 48

Imperial / Anodised Top Hat Projects POA

WALL ANGLE & BULKHEAD

Refer to Kwikloc Regal

ACCESSORIES

TH200 Kwikloc Top Hat Main Tee Joiner 100

For other Accessories refer to Kwikloc Regal



Architectural ceiling systems
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C SPLINE T SPLINE

KL175-VS

A93S A93SL

Architectural ceiling systems

Kwikloc C & T Splines

PART NO. DESCRIPTION LENGTH 
MM

PIECES 
/ PACK

 PRICE / 
LENGTH 
GST EXC 

GRID COMPONENTS

CS1200 1200 Back to Back C Spline 1188 20  $4.64

CS1350 1350 Back to Back C Spline 1338 20  $5.21 

CS1500 1500 Back to Back C Spline 1488 20  $6.19 

IM1200 1200 Intermediate T Spline 1188 20  $6.07 

IM1350 1350 Intermediate T Spline 1338 20  $6.66 

IM1500 1500 Intermediate T Spline 1488 20  $7.06 

Kwik Connect Steel Grid System

PART NO. DESCRIPTION LENGTH 
MM

PIECES 
/ PACK

 PRICE / 
LENGTH GST 

EXC 

GRID COMPONENTS

VT3600 Kwik Connect Main Tee 3600 20  $19.06 

VT1200 Kwik Connect  1200 Cross Tee 1200 60  $6.89 

VT600 Kwik Connect 600 Cross Tee 600 60  $3.48 

WALL ANGLE & BULKHEAD

VTML3600 Kwik Connect Standard Wall Angle 3.6m 3600 1.00  $16.59 

ASTS3600 Kwikloc Seismic Fixed Side Wall Angle 
3600

3600 1.00  $35.38

ASLS3600 Kwikloc Aluminium Seismic Fixed  
Shadowline Wall Angle

3600 1.00 $44.21

KLBH4000 Kwikloc Aluminium 4000 13mm Bulkhead 
Satin White

4000 1.00 $42.45

ACCESSORIES

A93S Seismic Fixed Side Shadowline Bracket 100 $2.15

A93SL Seismic Slotted Shadowline Bracket 100 $2.15

KLSEI175-VS KwikConnect Seismic Spring Cup 100 $2.76
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Kwikloc C & T Splines

PART NO. DESCRIPTION LENGTH 
MM

PIECES 
/ PACK

GRID COMPONENTS

CS1200 1200 Back to Back C Spline 1188 20

CS1350 1350 Back to Back C Spline 1338 20

CS1500 1500 Back to Back C Spline 1488 20

IM1200 1200 Intermediate T Spline 1188 20

IM1350 1350 Intermediate T Spline 1338 20

IM1500 1500 Intermediate T Spline 1488 20

Kwik Connect Steel Grid System

PART NO. DESCRIPTION LENGTH 
MM

PIECES 
/ PACK

GRID COMPONENTS

VT3600 Kwik Connect Main Tee 3600 20

VT1200 Kwik Connect  1200 Cross Tee 1200 60

VT600 Kwik Connect 600 Cross Tee 600 60

WALL ANGLE & BULKHEAD

VTML3600 Kwik Connect Standard Wall Angle 3.6m 3600 1.00

ASTS3600 Kwikloc Seismic Fixed Side Wall Angle 3600 3600 1.00

ASLS3600 Kwikloc Aluminium Seismic Fixed  
Shadowline Wall Angle

3600 1.00

KLBH4000 Kwikloc Aluminium 4000 13mm Bulkhead Satin 
White

4000 1.00

ACCESSORIES

A93S Seismic Fixed Side Shadowline Bracket 100

A93SL Seismic Slotted Shadowline Bracket 100

KLSEI175-VS KwikConnect Seismic Spring Cup 100
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Premium  
ceiling tiles
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Plasterboard Tiles

Acoustic Tiles

Timber Ceiling Tiles

Plasterboard Tiles

Acoustic Tiles

Timber Ceiling Tiles
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Premium ceiling tiles

PART NO. DESCRIPTION PIECES 
/ PACK

 PRICE 
/ EA 

 PRICE / 
LENGTH GST 

EXC 

PLASTERBOARD CEILING PANELS 1200 X 600 – 10MM

FROST Studorm Frost Panel – Foilback 
1200X600-10mm

6  $12.32  $73.92

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
 MODULE 

DIMENSIONS MM 
PIECES 

/ PK
M2 / PACK

PRICE / PACK  
EX GST

MINERAL FIBRE TILES – NCS RANGE
NA1260S NCS Apex Ceilling Tile 

Acoustic Fine Fissured 
SQ Edge 1200 x 600 x 
16mm (8/Ctn)

 1200 x 600 
x 16 

8 5.76  $172.25

NP1260S NCS Pinnacle Ceilling 
Tile Acoustic Fleece 
Faced SQ Edge 1200 x 
600x x 19mm (6/Ctn)

 1200 x 600 
x 19 

6 4.32  $237.60 

NPH1260S NCS Pinnacle Health 
Ceilling Tile Acoustic 
Fleece Faced SQ Edge 
1200 x 600x x 19mm 
(6/Ctn)

1200 x 600 
x 19

6 4.32 $289.44

PART NO. DESCRIPTION PIECES / 
PACK

 PRICE 
/ EA 

 PRICE / 
LENGTH GST 

EXC 

KWIKTILE TIMBER CEILING PANELS

KWIKTILE Kwiktile 1200 x 600 x 12mm Timber  
Acoustic Ceiling Tile (6 per pack) Hickory 
or  
Caledonian Oak/Atom 2 or Linear Mix 
Pattern

6  $198.00  $1188.00

Plasterboard / Mineral Fibre Tiles

Kwiktile Acoustic Timber Ceiling Tiles

Mineral Fibre Tile - Rockfon Range (Aquatic)

Due to currency fluctuations, it is advised to contact Studform prior to ordering mineral fibre tiles

NCS Apex

AMF Thermatex 

Frost

NCS Pinnacle

NCS Pinnacle Health

Rockfon Clean Space

PART NO. DESCRIPTION PIECES/
PACK

M2 / PACK PRICE/LENGTH 
GST EXC

RFONCLP1260 Rockfon Clean Space Pure 
RH100 1200x600x20mm  
(12/ctn)

12 8.64 $487.90
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PART NO. DESCRIPTION PIECES 
/ PACK

PLASTERBOARD CEILING PANELS 1200 X 600 – 10MM

FROST Studorm Frost Panel – Foilback 1200X600-10mm 6

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
 MODULE 

DIMENSIONS MM 
PIECES 

/ PK
M2 / PACK

MINERAL FIBRE TILES – NCS RANGE
NA1260S NCS Apex Ceilling Tile Acous-

tic Fine Fissured SQ Edge 
1200 x 600 x 16mm (8/Ctn)

 1200 x 600 
x 16 

8 5.76

NP1260S NCS Pinnacle Ceilling Tile 
Acoustic Fleece Faced SQ 
Edge 1200 x 600x x 19mm 
(6/Ctn)

 1200 x 600 
x 19 

6 4.32

NPH1260S NCS Pinnacle Health Ceilling 
Tile Acoustic Fleece Faced 
SQ Edge 1200 x 600x x 
19mm (6/Ctn)

1200 x 600 
x 19

6 4.32

PART NO. DESCRIPTION PIECES / 
PACK

KWIKTILE TIMBER CEILING PANELS

KWIKTILE Kwiktile 1200 x 600 x 12mm Timber  
Acoustic Ceiling Tile (6 per pack) Hickory or  
Caledonian Oak/Atom 2 or Linear Mix Pattern

6

Plasterboard / Mineral Fibre Tiles

Kwiktile Acoustic Timber Ceiling Tiles

Mineral Fibre Tile - Rockfon Range (Aquatic)
PART NO. DESCRIPTION PIECES/

PACK
M2 / PACK

RFONCLP1260 Rockfon Clean Space Pure RH100 
1200x600x20mm  
(12/ctn)

12 8.64

Due to currency fluctuations, it is advised to contact Studform prior to ordering mineral fibre tiles
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Access panels

Fire Rated Access PanelsFire Rated Access Panels



Access panels
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Access panels

FIRE RATED 
2 HOURS

Access Panels  

PART NO. LOCK TYPE 300 X 300 
MM

450 X 450 
MM 560 X 560 MM

HINGED ACCESS PANEL/FIRE RATED 2 HOURS 

KSB2FR** (30 / 45 / 56) Set Bead $412.00 $550.00 $678.00

KFL2FR** (30 / 45 / 56) Flange $412.00 $550.00 $678.00
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Access Panels  

PART NO. LOCK TYPE DIMENSIONS

HINGED ACCESS PANEL/FIRE RATED 2 HOURS 

KSB2FR** (30 / 45 / 56) Set Bead 300 x 300 MM 450 x 450 MM 560 x 560 MM

KFL2FR** (30 / 45 / 56) Flange 300 x 300 MM 450 x 450 MM 560 x 560 MM
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Aluminium  
partition suite

Korporate Series

Perforated Head Track

Skirting and Accessories

Korporate Series

Perforated Head Track

Skirting and Accessories
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Aluminium partition suite

K1012 K1013

K1014 K1015 K1016

K1005 K1009

K1010 K1011

K1001

K1002/3 K1004

1011F

1011F

Finished / Painted 
Panel

Flushed Panel

Korporate Series Aluminium Partition Systems – 1000 Suite

K1000

PART NO. DESCRIPTION LENGTH 
MM

 PRICE / 
LENGTH 
GST EXC 

KORPORATE SERIES 1000 SUITE – 64MM STUD SYSTEM

N
ATU

RAL AN
O

DISED

K1000NA Main Frame 5500  $215.50 

K1001NA Main / Door Frame 5500  $271.52 

K1002NA Sill Transom 5500  $200.62 

K1003NA Sill Bead 5500  $67.92 

K1004NA Glazing Adaptor 5500  $142.50 

K1005NA Ceiling Frame Adapter 5500  $181.11 

K1009NA Plain / Door Frame 5500  $217.78 

K1010NA Standard Ceiling Channel 5500  $183.23 

K1011NA Shadowline Ceiling Channel 5500  $188.78 

DOOR STOPS / POCKET FILLERS –  
SUITS ALL KORPORATE SERIES SYSTEMS

K1012NA Pocket Filler 5500  $43.01 

K1013NA 35mm Door Stop 5500  $62.39 

K1014NA 45mm Door Stop 5500  $62.39 

K1015NA 40mm Door Stop 5500  $62.39 

K1016NA 55mm Door Stop / 45mm Acoustic Door 
Stop

5500  $62.39 

K1017NA 42mm Door Stop 5500 $62.39

PERFORATED SECTION – FOR FLUSH S/LINE FINISH

1011F 64mm Headtrack Perforated P50 Finish 3600  $82.84
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Korporate Series Aluminium Partition Systems – 1000 Suite

PART NO. DESCRIPTION LENGTH 
MM

KORPORATE SERIES 1000 SUITE – 64MM STUD SYSTEM

N
ATU

RAL AN
O

DISED

K1000NA Main Frame 5500

K1001NA Main / Door Frame 5500

K1002NA Sill Transom 5500

K1003NA Sill Bead 5500

K1004NA Glazing Adaptor 5500

K1005NA Ceiling Frame Adapter 5500

K1009NA Plain / Door Frame 5500

K1010NA Standard Ceiling Channel 5500

K1011NA Shadowline Ceiling Channel 5500

DOOR STOPS / POCKET FILLERS –  
SUITS ALL KORPORATE SERIES SYSTEMS

K1012NA Pocket Filler 5500

K1013NA 35mm Door Stop 5500

K1014NA 45mm Door Stop 5500

K1015NA 40mm Door Stop 5500

K1016NA 55mm Door Stop / 45mm Acoustic Door Stop 5500

K1017NA 42mm Door Stop 5500

PERFORATED SECTION – FOR FLUSH S/LINE FINISH

1011F 64mm Headtrack Perforated P50 Finish 3600
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Aluminium partition suite

K1010

K1012

K1016

K1000

K1005

K1014

K1009

K1011

K1004

K1013

K1015

K1001

Korporate Series Aluminium Partition Systems – 1000 Suite

K1002/03

COLOURS

ALMOND IVORY 
ANODIC BRONZE 
APO GREY SATIN 
ARROWHEAD 
BERRY GREY 
BLACK GLOSS 
BLACK MATT
BLACK ONYX PEARL
BLACK SATIN
BRIGHT WHITE
CHARCOAL
CHARCOAL MATT PEARL

CLARET SATIN
COOL WHITE
DOESKIN SATIN 
FEDERATION RED
HAMERSLEY BROWN 
SATIN 
HAWTHORN GREEN 
IVORY COAST 
MAGNOLIA 
NOTRE DAME
MOTHER OF PEARL
OLDE PEWTER SATIN 
OYSTER GREY

PEARL WHITE
POTTERY SATIN
PRIMROSE 
RIVERGUM 
ROSEBERRY GREY 
STONE BEIGE SATIN
SILVER GLO PEARL
STROMBOLL
TRANSFORMER GREY
WHITE BIRCH 
WHITE SATIN

PART NO. DESCRIPTION LENGTH 
MM

 PRICE / 
LENGTH 
GST EXC 

KORPORATE SERIES 1000 SUITE – 64MM STUD SYSTEM

PO
W

DERC
O

ATED

K1000PC Main Frame 5500  $257.67 

K1001PC Main / Door Frame 5500  $313.71 

K1002PC Sill Transom 5500  $242.68 

K1003PC Sill Bead 5500  $89.05

K1004PC Glazing Adaptor 5500  $184.67 

K1005PC Ceiling Frame Adapter 5500  $223.30 

K1009PC Plain / Door Frame 5500  $259.95 

K1010PC Standard Ceiling Channel 5500  $225.43 

K1011PC Shadowline Ceiling Channel 5500  $230.95 

DOOR STOPS / POCKET FILLERS –  
SUITS ALL KORPORATE SERIES SYSTEMS

K1012PC Pocket Filler 5500  $64.13

K1013PC 35mm Door Stop 5500  $83.51 

K1014PC 45mm Door Stop 5500  $83.51 

K1015PC 40mm Door Stop 5500  $83.51

K1016PC 55mm Door Stop / 45mm Acoustic Door 
Stop

5500  $83.51 

K1017PC 42mm Door Stop 5500 $83.51

*ALL PRICING APPLIES TO STANDARD POWDER COAT COLOURS BEING –
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Korporate Series Aluminium Partition Systems – 1000 Suite

COLOURS

ALMOND IVORY 
ANODIC BRONZE 
APO GREY SATIN 
ARROWHEAD 
BERRY GREY 
BLACK GLOSS 
BLACK MATT
BLACK ONYX PEARL
BLACK SATIN
BRIGHT WHITE
CHARCOAL
CHARCOAL MATT PEARL

CLARET SATIN
COOL WHITE
DOESKIN SATIN 
FEDERATION RED
HAMERSLEY BROWN 
SATIN 
HAWTHORN GREEN 
IVORY COAST 
MAGNOLIA 
NOTRE DAME
MOTHER OF PEARL
OLDE PEWTER SATIN 
OYSTER GREY

PEARL WHITE
POTTERY SATIN
PRIMROSE 
RIVERGUM 
ROSEBERRY GREY 
STONE BEIGE SATIN
SILVER GLO PEARL
STROMBOLL
TRANSFORMER GREY
WHITE BIRCH 
WHITE SATIN

PART NO. DESCRIPTION LENGTH MM

KORPORATE SERIES 1000 SUITE – 64MM STUD SYSTEM

PO
W

DERC
O

ATED
K1000PC Main Frame 5500

K1001PC Main / Door Frame 5500

K1002PC Sill Transom 5500

K1003PC Sill Bead 5500

K1004PC Glazing Adaptor 5500

K1005PC Ceiling Frame Adapter 5500

K1009PC Plain / Door Frame 5500

K1010PC Standard Ceiling Channel 5500

K1011PC Shadowline Ceiling Channel 5500

DOOR STOPS / POCKET FILLERS –  
SUITS ALL KORPORATE SERIES SYSTEMS

K1012PC Pocket Filler 5500

K1013PC 35mm Door Stop 5500

K1014PC 45mm Door Stop 5500

K1015PC 40mm Door Stop 5500

K1016PC 55mm Door Stop / 45mm Acoustic Door Stop 5500

K1017PC 42mm Door Stop 5500



Aluminium partition suite
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Aluminium partition suite

K3011

K7005

K7002/1003

K3004

K3001

K7001

K7011

K7004

K3005

K3002/K1003

Korporate Series Aluminium Partition Systems  
– 3000 Suite 7000 Suite

PART NO. DESCRIPTION LENGTH 
MM

 PRICE / 
LENGTH 
GST EXC 

KORPORATE SERIES 3000 SUITE – 92MM STUD SYSTEM

N
ATU

RAL AN
O

D
ISED

K3001NA Main / Door Frame 5500  $321.67

K3002NA Sill Transom 5500  $273.21 

K1003NA Sill Bead 5500  $67.92

K3004NA Glazing Adaptor 5500  $190.88 

K3005NA Ceiling Frame Adapter 5500  $209.75 

K3011NA Shadowline Ceiling Channel 5500  $209.98 

KORPORATE SERIES 7000 SUITE – 76MM STUD SYSTEM

K7001NA Main / Door Frame 5500  $285.47 

K7002NA Sill Transom 5500  $237.23 

K1003NA Sill Bead 5500  $67.92 

K7004NA Glazing Adaptor 5500  $157.80 

K7005NA Ceiling Frame Adapter 5500  $195.88 

K7011NA Shadowline Ceiling Channel 5500  $196.26 
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Korporate Series Aluminium Partition Systems  
– 3000 Suite 7000 Suite

PART NO. DESCRIPTION LENGTH 
MM

KORPORATE SERIES 3000 SUITE – 92MM STUD SYSTEM

N
ATU

RAL AN
O

D
ISED

K3001NA Main / Door Frame 5500

K3002NA Sill Transom 5500

K1003NA Sill Bead 5500

K3004NA Glazing Adaptor 5500

K3005NA Ceiling Frame Adapter 5500

K3011NA Shadowline Ceiling Channel 5500

KORPORATE SERIES 7000 SUITE – 76MM STUD SYSTEM

K7001NA Main / Door Frame 5500

K7002NA Sill Transom 5500

K1003NA Sill Bead 5500

K7004NA Glazing Adaptor 5500

K7005NA Ceiling Frame Adapter 5500

K7011NA Shadowline Ceiling Channel 5500



Aluminium partition suite
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Aluminium partition suite

COLOURS

ALMOND IVORY 
ANODIC BRONZE 
APO GREY SATIN 
ARROWHEAD 
BERRY GREY 
BLACK GLOSS 
BLACK MATT
BLACK ONYX PEARL
BLACK SATIN
BRIGHT WHITE
CHARCOAL
CHARCOAL MATT PEARL

CLARET SATIN
COOL WHITE
DOESKIN SATIN 
FEDERATION RED
HAMERSLEY BROWN 
SATIN 
HAWTHORN GREEN 
IVORY COAST 
MAGNOLIA 
NOTRE DAME
MOTHER OF PEARL
OLDE PEWTER SATIN 
OYSTER GREY

PEARL WHITE
POTTERY SATIN
PRIMROSE 
RIVERGUM 
ROSEBERRY GREY 
STONE BEIGE SATIN
SILVER GLO PEARL
STROMBOLL
TRANSFORMER GREY
WHITE BIRCH 
WHITE SATIN

K7011

K7004

K3002/ K1003

K7001

K3005K3004

K3011

K3001

K7002/K1003

K7005

Korporate Series Aluminium Partition Systems  
– 3000 Suite 7000 Suite

PART NO. DESCRIPTION LENGTH 
MM

 PRICE / 
LENGTH 
GST EXC 

KORPORATE SERIES 3000 SUITE – 92MM STUD SYSTEM
PO

W
DERC

O
ATED

K3001PC Main / Door Frame 5500  $363.83

K3002PC Sill Transom 5500  $315.37 

K1003PC Sill Bead 5500  $89.05 

K3004PC Glazing Adaptor 5500  $233.08 

K3005PC Ceiling Frame Adapter 5500  $251.00 

K3011PC Shadowline Ceiling Channel 5500  $252.14

KORPORATE SERIES 7000 SUITE – 76MM STUD SYSTEM

K7001PC Main / Door Frame 5500  $327.64 

K7002PC Sill Transom 5500  $279.42 

K1003PC Sill Bead 5500  $89.05 

K7004PC Glazing Adaptor 5500  $199.96 

K7005PC Ceiling Frame Adapter 5500  $238.07 

K7011PC Shadowline Ceiling Channel 5500  $261.69 

*ALL PRICING APPLIES TO STANDARD POWDER COAT COLOURS BEING –
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COLOURS

ALMOND IVORY 
ANODIC BRONZE 
APO GREY SATIN 
ARROWHEAD 
BERRY GREY 
BLACK GLOSS 
BLACK MATT
BLACK ONYX PEARL
BLACK SATIN
BRIGHT WHITE
CHARCOAL
CHARCOAL MATT PEARL

CLARET SATIN
COOL WHITE
DOESKIN SATIN 
FEDERATION RED
HAMERSLEY BROWN 
SATIN 
HAWTHORN GREEN 
IVORY COAST 
MAGNOLIA 
NOTRE DAME
MOTHER OF PEARL
OLDE PEWTER SATIN 
OYSTER GREY

PEARL WHITE
POTTERY SATIN
PRIMROSE 
RIVERGUM 
ROSEBERRY GREY 
STONE BEIGE SATIN
SILVER GLO PEARL
STROMBOLL
TRANSFORMER GREY
WHITE BIRCH 
WHITE SATIN

Korporate Series Aluminium Partition Systems  
– 3000 Suite 7000 Suite

PART NO. DESCRIPTION LENGTH 
MM

KORPORATE SERIES 3000 SUITE – 92MM STUD SYSTEM
PO

W
DERC

O
ATED

K3001PC Main / Door Frame 5500

K3002PC Sill Transom 5500

K1003PC Sill Bead 5500

K3004PC Glazing Adaptor 5500

K3005PC Ceiling Frame Adapter 5500

K3011PC Shadowline Ceiling Channel 5500

KORPORATE SERIES 7000 SUITE – 76MM STUD SYSTEM

K7001PC Main / Door Frame 5500

K7002PC Sill Transom 5500

K1003PC Sill Bead 5500

K7004PC Glazing Adaptor 5500

K7005PC Ceiling Frame Adapter 5500

K7011PC Shadowline Ceiling Channel 5500



Aluminium partition suite
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Aluminium partition suite

Aluminium Skirting & Accessories

1026

1028
PART NO. DESCRIPTION LENGTH 

MM
 PRICE / LENGTH 

GST EXC 

KORPORATE SERIES PARTITION ACCESSORIES

ANBL10 Anodising Block 1/pk  $55.58 

64WDJ K400 Series Drilling Jig 1/pk  $171.05

64DJ K1000 Series Drilling Jig 1/pk  $137.73

76DJ K7000 Series Drilling Jig 1/pk  $171.05 

92DJ K3000 Series Drilling Jig 1/pk  $171.05 

OTHER ACCESSORIES

1020B Schlegel Wool Pile - Black 100m $149.61/ roll

1020G Schlegel Wool Pile - Grey 100m $149.61/ roll

1021 Semi - Acoustic Door Seal 100m $140.24 / roll

1024 Glazing Support Block 10 x 12mm 500/pk $243.97/ pk

CFP100 1M Self Adhesive Carpet Floor Protection Roll 100M $346.05 / roll

CCS Korporate Series Ceiling Channel Corner 
Stakes

$1.82 / ea

CSS Korporate Series Ceiling Channel Straight 
Stakes

$1.82 / ea

MSS Korporate Series Main Frame Straight Stakes $1.82 / ea

MCS Korporate Series Main Frame Corner Stakes $1.82 / ea

PART NO. DESCRIPTION LENGTH 
MM

 PRICE / 
LENGTH 
GST EXC 

ALUMINIUM SKIRTING

N
AT

 A
N

O
D

1026NA 100mm Adhesive Fix Skirting Natural  
Anodised

3600  $48.32

1028NA 150mm Adhesive Fix Skirting Natural  
Anodised

3600  $73.59 
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Aluminium Skirting & Accessories

PART NO. DESCRIPTION LENGTH 
MM

KORPORATE SERIES PARTITION ACCESSORIES

ANBL10 Anodising Block 1/pk

64WDJ K400 Series Drilling Jig 1/pk

64DJ K1000 Series Drilling Jig 1/pk

76DJ K7000 Series Drilling Jig 1/pk

92DJ K3000 Series Drilling Jig 1/pk

OTHER ACCESSORIES

1020B Schlegel Wool Pile - Black 100m

1020G Schlegel Wool Pile - Grey 100m

1021 Semi - Acoustic Door Seal 100m

1024 Glazing Support Block 10 x 12mm 500/pk

CFP100 1M Self Adhesive Carpet Floor Protection Roll 100M

CCS Korporate Series Ceiling Channel Corner Stakes

CSS Korporate Series Ceiling Channel Straight Stakes

MSS Korporate Series Main Frame Straight Stakes

MCS Korporate Series Main Frame Corner Stakes

PART NO. DESCRIPTION LENGTH 
MM

ALUMINIUM SKIRTING

N
AT

 A
N

O
D

1026NA 100mm Adhesive Fix Skirting Natural  
Anodised

3600

1028NA 150mm Adhesive Fix Skirting Natural  
Anodised

3600
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Drywall framing  
systems

Steel Studwork

Fire Rated Systems

Battens

Concealed Suspension

Steel Studwork

Fire Rated Systems

Battens

Concealed Suspension
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Drywall framing systems

Drywall / Fire Rated Framing Systems – 0.50-0.55 BMT

64mm Track

64mm Stud

76mm Stud

PART NO. DESCRIPTION LENGTH 
MM

PIECES 
/ PACK

 PRICE / 
LENGTH

WALL TRACK 0.55

630T 64mm Track 3000 10 $22.22

730T 76mm Track 3000 10 $24.73

930T 92mm Track 3000 10 $29.37

WALL STUD 0.55

627S 64mm Stud 2700 10  $20.90 

630S 64mm Stud 3000 10  $23.22

636S 64mm Stud 3600 10  $27.87 

642S 64mm Stud 4200 10  $32.52 

727S 76mm Stud 2700 10  $26.61 

730S 76mm Stud 3000 10  $29.61 

736S 76mm Stud 3600 10  $35.49 

742S 76mm Stud 4200 10  $41.46

748S 76mm Stud 4800 10  $47.36 

927S 92mm Stud 2700 10  $30.43 

930S 92mm Stud 3000 10  $33.84 

936S 92mm Stud 3600 10  $40.55

942S 92mm Stud 4200 10  $47.36 

948S 92mm Stud 4800 10  $54.07 

960S 92mm Stud 6000 10  $67.61
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Drywall / Fire Rated Framing Systems – 0.50-0.55 BMT

PART NO. DESCRIPTION LENGTH 
MM

PIECES 
/ PACK

WALL TRACK 0.55

630T 64mm Track 3000 10

730T 76mm Track 3000 10

930T 92mm Track 3000 10

WALL STUD 0.55

627S 64mm Stud 2700 10

630S 64mm Stud 3000 10

636S 64mm Stud 3600 10

642S 64mm Stud 4200 10

727S 76mm Stud 2700 10

730S 76mm Stud 3000 10

736S 76mm Stud 3600 10

742S 76mm Stud 4200 10

748S 76mm Stud 4800 10

927S 92mm Stud 2700 10

930S 92mm Stud 3000 10

936S 92mm Stud 3600 10

942S 92mm Stud 4200 10

948S 92mm Stud 4800 10

960S 92mm Stud 6000 10



Drywall framing systems

STUDFORM PTY LTD  |   Web: www.studform.com.au Email: orders@studform.com.au  |   Ph SA: 08 8448 2000
22

All Prices exclude GST Price List

Drywall framing systems

Drywall / Fire Rated Framing Systems – 0.75 BMT

92mm Track

64mm Def 
Track 

92mm Stud 

PART NO. DESCRIPTION LENGTH 
MM

PIECES 
/ PACK

 PRICE / 
LENGTH

TOP AND BOTTOM TRACK 0.75

630TH 64mm Track 3000 10  $39.40 

730TH 76mm Track 3000 10  $41.72 

930TH 92mm Track 3000 10  $46.61 

1530TH 150mm Track 3000 10  $74.15 

DEFLECTION HEAD 0.75

630DH 64mm Deflection Head Track 3000 10  $44.95 

730DH 76mm Deflection Head Track 3000 10  $47.44 

930DH 92mm Deflection Head Track 3000 10  $51.91 

1530DH 150mm Deflection Head Track 3000 10  $77.04 

WALL STUD 0.75

727SH 76mm Stud 2700 10  $41.55 

730SH 76mm Stud 3000 10  $46.11

736SH 76mm Stud 3600 10  $55.31

742SH 76mm Stud 4200 10  $64.60 

927SH 92mm Stud 2700 10  $45.21 

930SH 92mm Stud 3000 10  $50.19 

936SH 92mm Stud 3600 10  $60.21

942SH 92mm Stud 4200 10  $70.23 

948SH 92mm Stud 4800 10  $80.27 

960SH 92mm Stud 6000 10  $100.34 

1560SH 150mm Stud 6000 10  $175.16 
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Drywall / Fire Rated Framing Systems – 0.75 BMT

PART NO. DESCRIPTION LENGTH 
MM

PIECES 
/ PACK

TOP AND BOTTOM TRACK 0.75

630TH 64mm Track 3000 10

730TH 76mm Track 3000 10

930TH 92mm Track 3000 10

1530TH 150mm Track 3000 10

DEFLECTION HEAD 0.75

630DH 64mm Deflection Head Track 3000 10

730DH 76mm Deflection Head Track 3000 10

930DH 92mm Deflection Head Track 3000 10

1530DH 150mm Deflection Head Track 3000 10

WALL STUD 0.75

727SH 76mm Stud 2700 10

730SH 76mm Stud 3000 10

736SH 76mm Stud 3600 10

742SH 76mm Stud 4200 10

927SH 92mm Stud 2700 10

930SH 92mm Stud 3000 10

936SH 92mm Stud 3600 10

942SH 92mm Stud 4200 10

948SH 92mm Stud 4800 10

960SH 92mm Stud 6000 10

1560SH 150mm Stud 6000 10
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Drywall framing systems

Drywall / Fire Rated Framing Systems – 1.15 BMT

76mm Stud 92mm Stud 

PART NO. DESCRIPTION LENGTH 
MM

PIECES 
/ PACK

 PRICE / 
LENGTH

TOP AND BOTTOM TRACK 1.15

730TEH 76mm Track 3000 10  $51.17 

930TEH 92mm Track 3000 10  $57.14 

1530TEH 150mm Track 3000 10  $120.25 

DEFLECTION HEAD 1.15

730DEH 76mm Deflection Head Track 3000 10  $87.24 

930DEH 92mm Deflection Head Track 3000 10  $94.63 

1530DEH 150mm Deflection Head Track 3000 10  $133.35 

WALL STUD 1.15

748SEH 76mm Stud 4800 10  $94.71 

760SEH 76mm Stud 6000 10  $118.33

948SEH 92mm Stud 4800 10  $104.33 

960SEH 92mm Stud 6000 10  $130.37 

1548SEH 150mm Stud 4800 10  $211.64 

1560SEH 150mm Stud 6000 10  $264.48 

1572SEH 150mm Stud 7200 10  $317.38 

*Lead time may be required on 1.15mm Stud and Track

NOGGING TRACK 0.75

645NH 64mm Nogging Track - 450mm Centre 3600 10  $63.45 

745NH 76mm Nogging Track - 450mm Centre 3600 10  $67.34 

945NH 92mm Nogging Track - 450mm Centre 3600 10  $70.74 

660NH 64mm Nogging Track - 600mm Centre 3600 10  $63.45 

760NH 76mm Nogging Track - 600mm Centre 3600 10  $67.34

960NH 92mm Nogging Track - 600mm Centre 3600 10  $70.74

ANCILLARY PRODUCTS

CS112 Stud Crimper Malco USA ea  $456.79 

SPT-10 Studform Trackloc Seismic Wall Brace ea  $100.80 

SPT-10R Studform Trackloc Seismic Retro Wall Brace ea  $100.80

64mm Nog 
Track 92mm Nog 

Track

SPT-10R
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Drywall / Fire Rated Framing Systems – 1.15 BMT

PART NO. DESCRIPTION LENGTH 
MM

PIECES 
/ PACK

TOP AND BOTTOM TRACK 1.15

730TEH 76mm Track 3000 10

930TEH 92mm Track 3000 10

1530TEH 150mm Track 3000 10

DEFLECTION HEAD 1.15

730DEH 76mm Deflection Head Track 3000 10

930DEH 92mm Deflection Head Track 3000 10

1530DEH 150mm Deflection Head Track 3000 10

WALL STUD 1.15

748SEH 76mm Stud 4800 10

760SEH 76mm Stud 6000 10

948SEH 92mm Stud 4800 10

960SEH 92mm Stud 6000 10

1548SEH 150mm Stud 4800 10

1560SEH 150mm Stud 6000 10

1572SEH 150mm Stud 7200 10

*Lead time may be required on 1.15mm Stud and Track

NOGGING TRACK 0.75

645NH 64mm Nogging Track - 450mm Centre 3600 10

745NH 76mm Nogging Track - 450mm Centre 3600 10

945NH 92mm Nogging Track - 450mm Centre 3600 10

660NH 64mm Nogging Track - 600mm Centre 3600 10

760NH 76mm Nogging Track - 600mm Centre 3600 10

960NH 92mm Nogging Track - 600mm Centre 3600 10

ANCILLARY PRODUCTS

CS112 Stud Crimper Malco USA ea

SPT-10 Studform Trackloc Seismic Wall Brace ea

SPT-10R Studform Trackloc Seismic Retro Wall Brace ea
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Concealed Suspension Systems

Drywall framing systems

PART NO. DESCRIPTION LENGTH 
MM

PIECES 
/ PACK

 PRICE / 
LENGTH

CONCEALED SCREW UP CEILING SYSTEM

M2736 25mm Top Cross Rail 3600  $23.09

M2748 25mm Top Cross Rail 4800  $33.18 

M2936 28mm Furring Channel 3600 $27.03

M2948 28mm Furring Channel 4800  $36.31 

M2960 28mm Furring Channel 6000  $48.77 

M40 28mm Furring Channel Track 3000  $23.23 

CLIPS AND JOINERS

M39 Locking Key  $1.25 

M54 Adjustable Suspension Rod Joiner  $1.87

M60 Combination TCR Clip & Rod Joiner  $4.48 

M38 F/C Joinder  $1.95 

SR5.0 5.0mm Galv Suspension Rod 3600  $6.63

VF1 Purlin Clip – Steel  $1.23

VF2 Purlin Clip – Timber  $1.16 

2D15 F/C Beta Fix Clip  $5.97 

2D15L F/C Beta Fix Clip – Long  $7.45

2D15 / VF2

2D15

VF2

M54M39

M29M27

M40

M60
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PART NO. DESCRIPTION LENGTH 
MM

PIECES 
/ PACK

CONCEALED SCREW UP CEILING SYSTEM

M2736 25mm Top Cross Rail 3600

M2748 25mm Top Cross Rail 4800

M2936 28mm Furring Channel 3600

M2948 28mm Furring Channel 4800

M2960 28mm Furring Channel 6000

M40 28mm Furring Channel Track 3000

CLIPS AND JOINERS

M39 Locking Key

M54 Adjustable Suspension Rod Joiner

M60 Combination TCR Clip & Rod Joiner

M38 F/C Joinder

SR5.0 5.0mm Galv Suspension Rod 3600

VF1 Purlin Clip – Steel

VF2 Purlin Clip – Timber

2D15 F/C Beta Fix Clip

2D15L F/C Beta Fix Clip – Long  

Concealed Suspension Systems
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Plasterboard  
& accessories

Plasterboard

Compounds

Insulation

Metal Angles

Plasterboard

Compounds

Insulation

Metal Angles
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Plasterboard & accessories

Plasterboard, Cement Sheet Products

UB20

KF25

PART NO. DESCRIPTION WIDTH
LENGTH AVAILABLE MM

$/M2

2400 2700 3000 3600 4200 4800 5400 6000

PLASTERBOARD, CEMENT SHEET PRODUCTS

RE10 10mm Plasterboard 1200 •• •• •• •• •• •• •• ••  $8.62

RE10 10mm Plasterboard 1350 •• •• •• •• •• ••  $8.62 

WR10 10mm Water Resistant Plaster-
board 

1200 •• •• •• •• •• ••  $12.00 

WR10 10mm Water Resistant Plaster-
board 

1350 •• •• •• •• ••  $12.00

CB10 10mm Ceiling Board 1200 •• •• •• •• •• •• ••  $9.39 

CB10 10mm Ceiling Board 1350 •• •• •• •• •• ••  $9.39 

RE13 13mm Plasterboard 1200 •• •• •• •• •• •• •• ••  $10.62

RE13 13mm Plasterboard 1350 •• •• •• ••  $10.62 

WR13 13mm Water Resistant Plaster-
board 

1200 •• •• •• •• ••  $16.78 

SC13 13mm Soundcheck Plasterboard 1200 •• ••  $24.17

IC13 13mm Impact Check Plasterboard 1200 •• •• ••  $23.24

FR13 13mm Fire Rated Plasterboard 1200 •• •• •• ••  $14.93

FR16 16mm Fire Rated Plasterboard 1200 •• •• •• ••  $17.24 

SW25 25mm Shaft Wall 600 •• ••  $40.98

PART NO. DESCRIPTION SIZE
 PRICE  

GST EXC 

COMPOUNDS & ADHESIVES

MB20 Basecoat Longset 90 20 kg  $51.91

CC20 Cornice Adhesive 60 20 kg  $53.79 

KF25 Masterline Topcoat Bucket 23.4 kg  $61.21

SA5.2 5.2kg Stud Adhesive 5.2 kg  $37.94

TAPES, ABRASIVES & SEALANTS

PT75 Paper Tape Perforated 75 m  $6.42 

ET90 Easy Tape 90 m  $20.83 

5P12L10 Sandpaper Sheets Large 120g PLASTERX Pk 
of 10

PACK  $9.11

6SA500 Spray Adhesive 500 mL  $48.99 

SP180 Super Pads 180 Grit 225mL  $17.74 

Insulation

PART NO. DESCRIPTION TH. MM    
APPROX. M2 / 
PACK NETT

$/M2 NETT
BATTS PACK / 

PRICE

ACOUSTIC POLYESTER ROLLS

AS613 AUS3 Acoustic Insulation 65 610  16.5 m 2x 10.06/roll  $6.10   

AS614 AUS4 Acoustic Insulation 65 610  16.5 m  2x 10.06/roll  $7.80   

AS615 AUS5 Acoustic Insulation 65 610  16.5 m  2x 10.06/roll  $9.60   

Other products available on request.
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Plasterboard, Cement Sheet Products

PART NO. DESCRIPTION WIDTH
LENGTH AVAILABLE MM

2400 2700 3000 3600 4200 4800 5400 6000

PLASTERBOARD, CEMENT SHEET PRODUCTS

RE10 10mm Plasterboard 1200 •• •• •• •• •• •• •• ••

RE10 10mm Plasterboard 1350 •• •• •• •• •• ••

WR10 10mm Water Resistant Plaster-
board 

1200 •• •• •• •• •• ••

WR10 10mm Water Resistant Plaster-
board 

1350 •• •• •• •• ••

CB10 10mm Ceiling Board 1200 •• •• •• •• •• •• ••

CB10 10mm Ceiling Board 1350 •• •• •• •• •• ••

RE13 13mm Plasterboard 1200 •• •• •• •• •• •• •• ••

RE13 13mm Plasterboard 1350 •• •• •• ••

WR13 13mm Water Resistant Plaster-
board 

1200 •• •• •• •• ••

SC13 13mm Soundcheck Plasterboard 1200 •• ••

IC13 13mm Impact Check Plasterboard 1200 •• •• ••

FR13 13mm Fire Rated Plasterboard 1200 •• •• •• ••

FR16 16mm Fire Rated Plasterboard 1200 •• •• •• ••

SW25 25mm Shaft Wall 600 •• ••

PART NO. DESCRIPTION SIZE

COMPOUNDS & ADHESIVES

MB20 Basecoat Longset 90 20 kg

CC20 Cornice Adhesive 60 20 kg

KF25 Masterline Topcoat Bucket 23.4 kg

SA5.2 5.2kg Stud Adhesive 5.2 kg

TAPES, ABRASIVES & SEALANTS

PT75 Paper Tape Perforated 75 m

ET90 Easy Tape 90 m

5P12L10 Sandpaper Sheets Large 120g PLASTERX Pk of 10 PACK

6SA500 Spray Adhesive 500 mL

SP180 Super Pads 180 Grit 225mL

Insulation

PART NO. DESCRIPTION TH. MM    
APPROX. M2 / 
PACK NETT

BATTS PACK / 
PRICE

ACOUSTIC POLYESTER ROLLS

AS613 AUS3 Acoustic Insulation 65 610  16.5 m 2x 10.06/roll   

AS614 AUS4 Acoustic Insulation 65 610  16.5 m  2x 10.06/roll   

AS615 AUS5 Acoustic Insulation 65 610  16.5 m  2x 10.06/roll   

Other products available on request.
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Plasterboard & accessories

Metal Plasterboard Accessories

AB180

CEX90

CIN135

BA90

SCB10

LSA10

CIN90

EXJ10

CEX135

MCB10

PART NO. DESCRIPTION LENGTH 
MM

 PRICE / 
LINEAR 
METRE 

 PRICE / 
LENGTH 
GST EXC 

EXTERNAL CORNERS

CEX9024 90° Plaster Ex Angle 2400  $2.87  $6.94 

CEX9027 90° Plaster Ex Angle 2700 $2.87  $7.73 

CEX9030 90° Plaster Ex Angle 3000  $2.87  $8.62 

CEX135 135° Plaster Ex Angle 3000  $3.49  $10.48 

INTERNAL CORNERS

BA90 90° Backing Angle 2400  $2.11  $5.07

CIN90 90° Plaster Internal Angle 3000  $3.57  $10.71 

CIN135 135° Plaster Internal Angle 3000  $4.72  $14.17 

STOPPING ANGLES

LSA6 6mm Stopping Angle 3000  $3.81  $11.43 

LSA10 10mm Stopping Angle 3000  $4.00  $12.01 

LSA13 13mm Stopping Angle 3000  $4.12  $12.36 

LSA16 16mm Stopping Angle 3000  $4.43  $13.30 

SL6 6mm S/Line Stopping Angle 3000  $4.27  $12.80 

SL10 10mm S/Line Stopping Angle 3000  $4.27  $12.80 

CASING BEAD

MCB6 6mm Casing Beads 3000  $3.81  $11.43 

MCB10 10mm Casing Beads 3000  $3.88  $11.63 

MCB13 13mm Casing Beads 3000  $3.95  $11.86 

MCB16 16mm Casing Beads 3000  $4.02  $12.06 

SCB10 10mm S/Line Casing Beads 3000  $7.45  $22.34 

SCB13 13mm S/Line Casing Beads 3000  $7.59  $22.77 

ARCHBEAD

AB180 Archbead 3000  $3.03  $9.10

EXPANSION JOINTS

EXJ10 Expansion Joint 3000 $20.92  $62.76 

PVC TRIMS

TB3010 PVC Tear Away Bead 10mm 3000 $4.99  $14.98 

TB3010SL PVC Shadowline Tear Away Bead 10mm 3000 $5.82  $17.46 
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Metal Plasterboard Accessories

PART NO. DESCRIPTION LENGTH 
MM

EXTERNAL CORNERS

CEX9024 90° Plaster Ex Angle 2400

CEX9027 90° Plaster Ex Angle 2700

CEX9030 90° Plaster Ex Angle 3000

CEX135 135° Plaster Ex Angle 3000

INTERNAL CORNERS

BA90 90° Backing Angle 2400

CIN90 90° Plaster Internal Angle 3000

CIN135 135° Plaster Internal Angle 3000

STOPPING ANGLES

LSA6 6mm Stopping Angle 3000

LSA10 10mm Stopping Angle 3000

LSA13 13mm Stopping Angle 3000

LSA16 16mm Stopping Angle 3000

SL6 6mm S/Line Stopping Angle 3000

SL10 10mm S/Line Stopping Angle 3000

CASING BEAD

MCB6 6mm Casing Beads 3000

MCB10 10mm Casing Beads 3000

MCB13 13mm Casing Beads 3000

MCB16 16mm Casing Beads 3000

SCB10 10mm S/Line Casing Beads 3000

SCB13 13mm S/Line Casing Beads 3000

ARCHBEAD

AB180 Archbead 3000

EXPANSION JOINTS

EXJ10 Expansion Joint 3000

PVC TRIMS

TB3010 PVC Tear Away Bead 10mm 3000

TB3010SL PVC Shadowline Tear Away Bead 10mm 3000
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Premium  
residential doors

Veneer Doors

Square Groove Doors

Veneer Doors

Square Groove Doors
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Premium residential doors

Capitale Range
37MM INTERNAL MDF, SOLID CORE

 
HEIGHT (MM)

WIDTH (MM)

620 - 910 920 930 - 1200

2100 $358.00 $383.00 $453.00

2400 $395.00 $429.00 $493.00

2700 $495.00 $525.00 $586.00

37MM INTERNAL MDF, FOAM CORE

2100 $338.00 $369.00 $428.00

2400 $377.00 $406.00 $469.00

2700 $474.00 $493.00 $552.00

ALTERATIONS

Balmoral Design $185.00

Steel inserts for cavity slider doors $143.00

Vision Panel Cutout, unglazed $134.00

Bottom Door seal provision $60.00

Air relief grille cut out $50.00

Turin

Genova

Kiev

Roma

Vienna
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Capitale Range
37MM INTERNAL MDF, SOLID CORE

HEIGHT (MM) CUSTOM WIDTHS (MM)

2100 620 - 910 920 930 -1200 

2400 620 - 910 920 930 -1200 

2700 620 - 910 920 930 -1200 

37MM INTERNAL MDF, FOAM CORE

2100 620 - 910 920 930 -1200 

2400 620 - 910 920 930 -1200 

2700 620 - 910 920 930 -1200 

ALTERATIONS

Balmoral Design

Steel inserts for cavity slider doors

Vision Panel Cutout, unglazed

Bottom Door seal provision

Air relief grille cut out
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Premium residential doors

Royale Range

37MM INTERNAL PRIMED MDF, SOLID CORE

 
HEIGHT (MM)

WIDTH (MM)

620 - 910 920 930 - 1200

2100 $373.00 $398.00 $471.00

2400 $410.00 $444.00 $511.00

2700 $513.00 $543.00 $604.00

37MM INTERNAL PRIMED MDF, FOAM CORE

2100 $358.00 $383.00 $453.00

2400 $395.00 $429.00 $493.00

2700 $495.00 $525.00 $586.00

ALTERATIONS

Balmoral Design $185.00

Steel inserts for cavity slider doors $143.00

Vision Panel Cutout, unglazed $134.00

Bottom Door seal provision $60.00

Air relief grille cut out $50.00

Flush Panel Doors - Wide Rail

PART NO. THICKNESS SIZE MM PRICE / EA
GST EXC

HONEYCOMB CORE WIDE RAIL TOP & BOTTOM REDICOTE DOOR

HC352172-WR 35 2040 X 720 $74.30

HC352182-WR 35 2040 X 820 $74.30

HC352192-WR  35 2040 X 920 $88.06

HC352472-WR 35 2340 X 720 $91.00

HC352482-WR 35 2340 X 820 $91.00

HC352492-WR 35 2040 X 920 $103.45

Note: Above doors unavailable for specific sizing or numbering. 
Size shown only.
Standard alterations unavailable on this product.
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Michel

Celine

Redicote Door 
Wide Rail to full 
perimeter  
(shown dotted)

Adele

Royale Range

37MM INTERNAL PRIMED MDF, SOLID CORE

HEIGHT (MM) CUSTOM WIDTHS (MM)

2100 620 - 910 920 930 -1200 

2400 620 - 910 920 930 -1200 

2700 620 - 910 920 930 -1200 

37MM INTERNAL PRIMED MDF, FOAM CORE

2100 620 - 910 920 930 -1200 

2400 620 - 910 920 930 -1200 

2700 620 - 910 920 930 -1200 

ALTERATIONS

Balmoral Design

Steel inserts for cavity slider doors

Vision Panel Cutout, unglazed

Bottom Door seal provision

Air relief grille cut out

Flush Panel Doors - Wide Rail

PART NO. THICKNESS SIZE MM

HONEYCOMB CORE WIDE RAIL TOP & BOTTOM REDICOTE DOOR

HC352172-WR 35 2040 X 720

HC352182-WR 35 2040 X 820

HC352192-WR  35 2040 X 920

HC352472-WR 35 2340 X 720

HC352482-WR 35 2340 X 820

HC352492-WR 35 2040 X 920

Note: Above doors unavailable for specific sizing or numbering. 
Size shown only.
Standard alterations unavailable on this product.
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All Prices exclude GST Price List

Premium residential doors

VENEER ENTRY DOORS

Spotted Gum, Tas Oak, Blackwood, American White Oak, Blackbutt

SOLID CORE DOOR - 44mm with Matching 12mm Hardwood Edge Strips

Height 620-920 Code 920-1200 Code

2100 $3,250.00 SC44TVEX219 $3,650.00 SC44TVEX2112

2400 $3,780.00 SC44TVEX249 $4,280.00 SC44TVEX2412

2700 $4,350.00 SC44TVEX279 $4,690.00 SC44TVEX2712

V-GROOVE DOORS

SOLID CORE DOOR - 44mm with Matching 12mm Hardwood Edge Strips

Height 620-920 Code 920-1200 Code

2100 $4,450.00 SC44TVEX219-VG $4,860.00 SC44TVEX2112-VG

2400 $4,940.00 SC44TVEX249-VG $5,780.00 SC44TVEX2412-VG

2700 $5,430.00 SC44TVEX279-VG $6,340.00 SC44TVEX2712-VG

Spotted Gum Blackwood V-Groove OptionAmerican White Oak 

Veneer Entry Doors

ALTERATIONS

Vision Panel Cutout, unglazed $215.00

Bottom Door seal provision $60.00
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VENEER ENTRY DOORS

Spotted Gum, Tas Oak, Blackwood, American White Oak, Blackbutt

SOLID CORE DOOR - 44mm with Matching 12mm Hardwood Edge Strips

CODE HEIGHT WIDTH (MM) CODE

SC44TVEX219 2100 620-920 920-1200 SC44TVEX2112

SC44TVEX249 2400 620-920 920-1200 SC44TVEX2412

SC44TVEX279 2700 620-920 920-1200 SC44TVEX2712

V-GROOVE DOORS

SOLID CORE DOOR - 44mm with Matching 12mm Hardwood Edge Strips

CODE HEIGHT WIDTH (MM) CODE

SC44TVEX219-VG 2100 620-920 920-1200 SC44TVEX2112-VG

SC44TVEX249-VG 2400 620-920 920-1200 SC44TVEX2412-VG

SC44TVEX279-VG 2700 620-920 920-1200 SC44TVEX2712-VG

Veneer Entry Doors

ALTERATIONS

Vision Panel Cutout, unglazed

Bottom Door seal provision
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Commercial 
doors

Flush Panel Doors

Fire Doors

Metal Clad Doors

X-ray Doors

Flush Panel Doors

Fire Doors

Metal Clad Doors

X-ray Doors
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Flush Panel 
Doors -  
Standard 
Commercial 
40mm

For all aluminium doors, and frames enquire directly with Studform estimating.

FLUSH PANEL DOORS - EXTERIOR MATERIAL ALTERATIONS

Extra - Duracoat / External Ply

Extra - Marine Ply

ALTERATIONS

Steel inserts for cavity slider doors

Vision Panel Cutout, unglazed

Bottom Door seal provision

Air relief grille cut out

Sliding Door Groove

Double Door Rebate

SOLID CORE, 40MM FLUSH PANEL MDF

CODE HEIGHT (MM) WIDTH (MM) CODE

SC40219P 2100 620 - 910 920 - 1200 SC4021120P

SC40249P 2400 620 - 910 920 - 1200 SC4024120P

SC40279P 2700 620 - 910 920 - 1200 SC4027120P

FOAM CORE, 40MM FLUSH PANEL MDF

CODE HEIGHT (MM) WIDTH (MM) CODE

FF40219P 2100 620 - 910 920 - 1200 FF4021120P

FF40249P 2400 620 - 910 920 - 1200 FF4024120P

FF40279P 2700 620 - 910 920 - 1200 FF4027120P

SOLID CORE, 40MM FLUSH PANEL MDF, 12 MM EDGE STRIPS

CODE HEIGHT (MM) WIDTH (MM) CODE

SC40219PES 2100 620 - 910 920 - 1200 SC402112PES

SC40219PES 2400 620 - 910 920 - 1200 SC402412PES

SC40279PES 2700 620 - 910 920 - 1200 SC402712PES

FOAM CORE, 40MM FLUSH PANEL MDF, 12 MM EDGE STRIPS

CODE HEIGHT (MM) WIDTH (MM) CODE

FF40219PES 2100 620 - 910 920 - 1200 FF402112PES

FF40249PES 2400 620 - 910 920 - 1200 FF402412PES

FF40279PES 2700 620 - 910 920 - 1200 FF402712PES
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Flush Panel 
Doors -  
Standard 
Commercial  
42mm

For all aluminium doors, and frames enquire directly with Studform estimating.

FLUSH PANEL DOORS - EXTERIOR MATERIAL ALTERATIONS

Extra - Duracoat / External Ply

Extra - Marine Ply

ALTERATIONS

Steel inserts for cavity slider doors

Vision Panel Cutout, unglazed

Bottom Door seal provision

Air relief grille cut out

Sliding Door Groove

Double Door Rebate

SOLID CORE, 42MM FLUSH PANEL MDF

CODE HEIGHT (MM) WIDTH (MM) CODE

SC42219P 2100 620 - 910 920 - 1200 SC422112P
SC42249P 2400 620 - 910 920 - 1200 SC422412P
SC42279P 2700 620 - 910 920 - 1200 SC422712P

FOAM CORE, 42MM FLUSH PANEL MDF

CODE HEIGHT (MM) WIDTH (MM) CODE

FF42219P 2100 620 - 910 920 - 1200 FF422112P
FF42249P 2400 620 - 910 920 - 1200 FF422412P
FF42279P 2700 620 - 910 920 - 1200 FF422712P

SOLID CORE, 42MM FLUSH PANEL MDF, 12 MM EDGE STRIPS

CODE HEIGHT (MM) WIDTH (MM) CODE

SC42219PES 2100 620 - 910 920 - 1200 SC422112PES
SC42249PES 2400 620 - 910 920 - 1200 SC422412PES
SC42279PES 2700 620 - 910 920 - 1200 SC422712PES

FOAM CORE, 42MM FLUSH PANEL MDF, 12 MM EDGE STRIPS

CODE HEIGHT (MM) WIDTH (MM) CODE

FF42219PES 2100 620 - 910 920 - 1200 FF422112PES
FF42249PES 2400 620 - 910 920 - 1200 FF422412PES
FF42279PES 2700 620 - 910 920 - 1200 FF422712PES
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Flush Panel 
Doors -  
Standard 
Commercial 
45mm

For all aluminium doors, and frames enquire directly with Studform estimating.

FLUSH PANEL DOORS - EXTERIOR MATERIAL ALTERATIONS

Extra - Duracoat / External Ply

Extra - Marine Ply

ALTERATIONS

Steel inserts for cavity slider doors

Vision Panel Cutout, unglazed

Bottom Door seal provision

Air relief grille cut out

Sliding Door Groove

Double Door Rebate

SOLID CORE, 45MM FLUSH PANEL MDF

CODE HEIGHT (MM) WIDTH (MM) CODE

SC45219P 2100 620 - 910 920 - 1200 SC452112P
SC45249P 2400 620 - 910 920 - 1200 SC452412P
SC45279P 2700 620 - 910 920 - 1200 SC452712P

FOAM CORE, 45MM FLUSH PANEL MDF

CODE HEIGHT (MM) WIDTH (MM) CODE

FF45219P 2100 620 - 910 920 - 1200 FF452112P
FF45249P 2400 620 - 910 920 - 1200 FF452412P
FF45279P 2700 620 - 910 920 - 1200 FF452712P

SOLID CORE, 45MM FLUSH PANEL MDF, 12 MM EDGE STRIPS

CODE HEIGHT (MM) WIDTH (MM) CODE

SC45219PES 2100 620 - 910 920 - 1200 SC452112PES
SC45249PES 2400 620 - 910 920 - 1200 SC452412PES
SC45279PES 2700 620 - 910 920 - 1200 SC452712PES

FOAM CORE, 45MM FLUSH PANEL MDF, 12 MM EDGE STRIPS

CODE HEIGHT (MM) WIDTH (MM) CODE

FF45219PES 2100 620 - 910 920 - 1200 FF452112PES
FF45249PES 2400 620 - 910 920 - 1200 FF452412PES
FF45279PES 2700 620 - 910 920 - 1200 FF452712PES
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Manufactured to: AS1530.4. 2015 Standard

Fire Door Sets

Fire Doors

Fire Door Frames (including Back Filling)

Code HEIGHT (MM) WIDTH (MM) PERFORMANCE Code

FD472492120P 2400H 400-920 60min 37mm 120min 47mm FD472492120P

FD472412120P 2400H 920-1200 60min 37mm 120min 47mm FD472412120P

Code HEIGHT (MM) WIDTH (MM) PERFORMANCE Code

SDF21BF42P 2100H 400-1200 60min 37mm 120min 47mm SDF21BF51P

SDF24BF42P 2400H 400-1200 60min 37mm 120min 47mm SDF24BF51P

DDF24BF42P 2400H 1200-1800 60min 37mm 120min 47mm DDF24BF51P

For 180 min / 3 hr Fire Doors... POA

For 180 min / 3 hr Fire Doors Frames... POA

ALTERATIONS
Fire Rated Vision Panel

Bottom Seal Provision

Fire Bolts



Commercial doors

STUDFORM PTY LTD  |   Web: www.studform.com.au Email: orders@studform.com.au  |   Ph SA: 08 8448 2000
37

GALV Colourbond

2100H/2400 400-920 Cap & Face 0.55mm Sheet Cap & Face

2400H 920-1200 Cap & Face 0.55mm Sheet Cap & Face

(Alteration) Consealed Edging available.

Metal Clad Doors

Code Code

2100H 400-1200 10kg SDF21LL44P 15kg SDF21LL45P

2400H 400-1200 10kg SDF24LL44P 15kg SDF24LL45P

2400H 1200-1800 10kg DDF24LL44P 15kg DDF24LL45P

Metal Door Frames
Code Code

2100H 400-1200 4 Hinge/150 Backthroat SDF21P 4 Hinge/200 Backthroat SDF21LP

2400H 400-1200 4 Hinge/150 Backthroat SDF24P 4 Hinge/200 Backthroat SDF24LP

2400H 1200-1800 4 Hinge/150 Backthroat DDF24P 4 Hinge/200 Backthroat DDF24LP

X Ray Room Doors

X Ray Door Frames

X-RAY ROOM DOORS

SOLID CORE DOOR - 44mm 12mm Edge Strips

Height up to Width 10kg CODE 15kg CODE

2400 620-920 10kg LD1041249P 15kg LD1541249P

2400 920-1200 10kg LD10412412P 15kg LD15412412P

ALTERATIONS

VP (X-Ray Glass fitted) 200x200

VP (X-Ray Glass fitted) 200x600

All metal frames supplied with back straps, brick ties or plaster board brackets for fixing, alterations available.



STUDFORM PTY LTD  |   Web: www.studform.com.au Email: orders@studform.com.au  |   Ph SA: 08 8448 2000
38

STUDFORM PTY LTD  |   Web: www.studform.com.au Email: orders@studform.com.au  |   Ph SA: 08 8448 2000
38

Acoulite Doors

RW Acoustic Doors

High Performance 
Acoustic Doors

Acoulite Doors

RW Acoustic Doors
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High performance acoustic doors

RW Acoustic Door Sets

Flush Panel Doors – Acoulite
ACOULITE - 43MM RW 34 ACOUSTIC DOOR

CODE HEIGHT (MM) WIDTH (MM) CODE

AC43219P 2100 920 - 1200 AC432112P

AC43249P 2400 920 - 1200 AC432412P

AC43279P 2700 920 - 1200 AC432712P

RW 38 ACOUSTIC DOOR SET WITH SEALS (POA)

CODE SIZE DESCRIPTION

RW38AC2492 44X2400X920 Rw38 Acoustic Door With Back 
Filled Frame And Seals

RW38AC2412 44X2400X1200

RW 40 ACOUSTIC DOOR SET WITH SEALS (POA)

CODE SIZE DESCRIPTION

RW40AC2492 44X2400X920 Rw40 Acoustic Door With Back 
Filled Frame And Seals

RW40AC2412 44X2400X1200

RW 41 ACOUSTIC DOOR SET WITH ALUMINIUM FRAME AND SEALS (POA)

CODE SIZE DESCRIPTION

RW41KAC2492 45X2400X920 Rw41 Acoustic Door With Back 
Filled Alu Frame And Seals

RW41KAC2412 45X2400X1200

RW 43 ACOUSTIC DOOR SET WITH SEALS (POA)

CODE SIZE DESCRIPTION

RW43AC2412 49X2400X920 Rw43 Acoustic Door With Back 
Filled Frame And Seals

RW43AC2492 49X2400X1200

RW 48 ACOUSTIC DOOR SET WITH SEALS (POA)

CODE SIZE DESCRIPTION

RW48AC2492 61X2400X920 Rw48 Acoustic Door With Back 
Filled Frame And Seals

RW48AC2412 61X2400X1200

RW 51 ACOUSTIC DOOR SET WITH SEALS (POA)

CODE SIZE DESCRIPTION

RW51AC2492 73X2400X920 Rw51 Acoustic Door With Back 
Filled Frame And Seals

RW51AC2412 73X2400X1200



Previous Projects

New Royal Adelaide Hospital

888 Collins Street

Tower 8 Office Building

Being the largest public hospital in South Australia, the  
engineers at NRAH wanted an easy to install ceiling system that would 
meet stringent seismic and health requirements.  
The Kwikloc Seismic ceiling grid provided the ultimate  
solution as the seismic movements held the  
highest benchmark and the grid met hygiene expectations due to the 
flat-even plane for perfect grid nesting.

A high-end hotel in Melbourne’s city centre went above and  
beyond with design of their aquatic area. 
The Kwikloc Bespoke Black ceiling grid combined with black ceiling tiles 
raised the bar of indoor swimming pools, to a whole new level.

With this building being a showpiece in a series of master planned de-
velopments, architects and builders were taking no shortcuts on quality 
and premium finishes. 
With a combination of Korporate partitions and Acoulite Doors, this 
office turned into an artpiece.
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